CHIP NTC THERMISTORD
编号：I0021
  承  认  书
APPROVAL  SHEET
客户名称
CUSTOMER：
产品名称
PART NAME：

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFD103□3900HANT 10 3900 0.31
＜5 1.0 100
CMFD473□3950HANT 47 3950 0.12
CMFD503□3950HANT 50 3950 0.12
CMFD683□3950HANT 68 3950 0.11
CMFD104□3900HANT 100 3900 0.1
CMFD154□4100HANT 150 4100 0.08
CMFD224□3950HANT 220 3950 0.06
CMFD334□4050HANT 330 4050 0.05
CMFD474□4050HANT 470 4050 0.04
CMFD684□4200HANT 680 4200 0.02
在□中填入电阻值允许偏差代号 Please specify the resistance tolerance code （F：±1%；G：±2%；H：±3% ；J：±5%；K：±10%）。
型号
Size
L W T M

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFA102□3200HANT 1.0 3200 1.0
＜7 1.0 100
CMFA202□3380HANT 2.0 3380 0.7
CMFA222□3450HANT 2.2 3450 0.67
CMFA332□3400HANT 3.3 3400 0.55
CMFA472□3500HANT 4.7 3500 0.46
CMFA472□3950HANT 4.7 3950 0.46
CMFA502□3500HANT 5.0 3500 0.44
CMFA502□3950HANT 5.0 3950 0.44
CMFA682□3950HANT 6.8 3950 0.38
CMFA103□3500HANT 10 3500 0.31
CMFA103□3600HANT 10 3600 0.31
CMFA103□3950HANT 10 3950 0.31
CMFA223□3300HANT 22 3300 0.23
CMFA223□3950HANT 22 3950 0.23
CMFA303□3950HANT 30 3950 0.18
CMFA333□3950HANT 33 3950 0.17
CMFA473□3950HANT 47 3950 0.14
CMFA503□3950HANT 50 3950 0.13
CMFA683□3950HANT 68 3950 0.12
CMFA104□3950HANT 100 3950 0.1
CMFA154□3950HANT 150 3950 0.08
CMFA204□4050HANT 200 4050 0.07
CMFA224□4050HANT 220 4050 0.06
CMFA334□4050HANT 330 4050 0.05
CMFA474□4200HANT 470 4200 0.04
CMFA564□4200HANT 560 4200 0.03
CMFA684□4200HANT 680 4200 0.02
在□中填入电阻值允许偏差代号 Please specify the resistance tolerance code （F：±1%；G：±2%；H：±3% ；J：±5%；K：±10%）。
2012 (0805) Type
型号规格
 PartNumber

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFB801□3200HANT 0.8 3200 1.6
＜9 2.0 200
CMFB102□3200HANT 1.0 3200 1.4
CMFB202□3400HANT 2.0 3400 1.1
CMFB222□3450HANT 2.2 3450 0.9
CMFB332□3450HANT 3.3 3450 0.7
CHIP NTC THERMISTORD
4
2012 (0805) Type
型号规格

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFB472□3450HANT 4.7 3450 0.65
＜9 2.0 200
CMFB472□3950HANT 4.7 3950 0.65
CMFB502□3450HANT 5.0 3450 0.6
CMFB502□3950HANT 5.0 3950 0.6
CMFB682□3950HANT 6.8  3950 0.55
CMFB103□3500HANT 10  3500 0.4
CMFB103□3600HANT 10 3600 0.4
CMFB103□3950HANT 10 3950 0.4
CMFB123□3600HANT 12 3600 0.38
CMFB223□3950HANT 22  3950 0.31
CMFB303□3950HANT 30  3950 0.26
CMFB333□3950HANT 33  3950 0.24
CMFB473□3950HANT 47  3950 0.2
CMFB503□3950HANT 50  3950 0.18
CMFB683□3950HANT 68  3950 0.16
CMFB104□3950HANT 100  395 0.14
CMFB124□3950HANT 120 3950 0.13
CMFB204□4050HANT 200  4050 0.1
CMFB224□4050HANT 220  4050 0.08
CMFB304□4150HANT 300 4150 0.06
CMFB334□4150HANT 330  4150 0.055
CMFB474□4150HANT 470  4150 0.05
CMFB564□4150HANT 560  4150 0.045
CMFB684□4300HANT 680  4300 0.04
CMFB105□4500HANT 1000  4500 0.02
在□中填入电阻值允许偏差代号 Please specify the resistance tolerance code （F：±1%；G：±2%；H：±3% ；J：±5%；K：±10%）。
3216 (1206) Type
型号规格
 PartNumber

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFC4723450HANT 4.7 3450 0.7
＜9 3.0 300
CMFC4723900HANT 4.7 3900 0.7
CMFC5023450HANT 5.0 3450 0.65
CMFC5023900HANT 5.0 3900 0.65
CMFC6823900HANT 6.8 3900 0.5
CMFC1033600HANT 10 3600 0.45
CMFC1033950HANT 10 3950 0.45
CHIP NTC THERMISTORD
5
3216 (1206) Type

最大允许工作电
流Maximum
Operating
Current @ 25℃
热时间常数
Thermal
Time
Constant
标准耗散常数
Typical Dissipation
Constant @ 25℃
额定功率
Rated Electric
Power@ 25℃
R25（KΩ） B25/50(k) (mA) sec (mW/℃) (mW)
CMFC2233950HANT 22 3950 0.34
＜9 3.0 300
CMFC3333950HANT 33 3950 0.26
CMFC4733950HANT 47 3950 0.25
CMFC4734050HANT 47 4050 0.25
CMFC5033950HANT 50 3950 0.23
CMFC6833950HANT 68 3950 0.20
CMFC1043950HANT 100 3950 0.16
CMFC1543950HANT 150 3950 0.14
CMFC2244050HANT 220 4050 0.12
CMFC3344050HANT 340 4050 0.08
CMFC4744200HANT 470 4200 0.06
CMFC5644200HANT 560 4200 0.05
CMFC6844200HANT 680 4200 0.04
在□中填入电阻值允许偏差代号 Please specify the resistance tolerance code （F：±1%；G：±2%；H：±3% ；J：±5%；K：±10%）。
◆可靠性测试方法
Reliability Test Method
序号